
 

Florida Stormwater Association 
2020 Winter Conference 

 
FINAL SPONSOR LIST 

2NDNATURE Software 

Silver Sponsor 

Martinette Botha 

500 Seabright Avenue, Ste 205 

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

720-589-1148 

martinette@2ndnaturewater.com 

www.2ndnaturewater.com 

AIM Engineering & Surveying 

Silver Sponsor 

Steven Neff 

2161 Fowler Street, Ste 100 

Ft. Myers, FL 33901 

239-284-1905 

sneff@aimengr.com 

www.aimengr.com 

 

AQUALIS 

Silver Sponsor 

Kara Sabatino 

2510 Meridian Pkwy, Ste 350 

Durham, NC 27713 

919-646-4985 

ksabatino@aquaisco.com 

www.aqualiscoo.com  

 

CleanWay Environmental Partners 

Silver Sponsor 

Alison Stephens 

PO Box 30087 

Portland, OR 97294-3087 

503-467-2757 

info@cleanwayusa.com 

www.cleanwayusa.com 

Coastal Construction Products 

Silver Sponsor 

Yon Hammel 

3401 Philips Hwy 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

888-398-7177 

yhammel@coastalone.com 

www.coastalone.com 

 

Collective Water Resources 

Silver Sponsor 

Elizabeth Perez 

250 S Australian Avenue, Ste 1110 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

561-779-3552 

lperez@collectivewater.com 

www.collectivewater.com 

Halff Associates 

Gold Sponsor 

Mark Llewellyn 

2507 Callaway Road, Ste 100 

Tallahassee, FL 32303 

850-848-9410 

mllewellynsr@halff.com 

www.halff.com 

 

Jones Edmunds 

Gold Sponsor 

Brett Cunningham 

730 Waldo Road NE 

Gainesville, FL 32641 

352-871-7048 

bcunningham@jonesedmunds.com 

www.jonesedmunds.com 
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Florida Stormwater Association 
2020 Winter Conference 

 
FINAL SPONSOR LIST 

Lake and Wetland Management 

Silver Sponsor 

Dustin Anderson 

5301 N Federal Hwy, Ste 204 

Boca Raton, FL 33487 

561-303-1013 

marketing@lakeandwetland.com 

www.lakeandwetland.com 

 

Madrid CPWG 

Silver Sponsor 

Steve Tarte 

3918 N Highland Avenue 

Tampa, FL 33603 

813-334-9914 

steve.tarte@cpwgengineering.com 

www.cpwgengineering.com 

Mead & Hunt 

Gold Sponsor 

Andrew Giannini 

4401 Eastport Pkwy 

Port Orange, FL 32127 

386-761-6810 

andrew.giannini@meadhunt.com 

www.meadhunt.com 

 

SOX Erosion Solutions 

Silver Sponsor 

Blake Morrow 

5301 N Federal Hwy, Ste 204 

Boca Raton, FL 33487 

561-303-1013 

blake@soxerosion.com 

www.soxerosion.com  

Wetland Studies and Solutions 

Silver Sponsor 

Miles Upcavage 

7264 Aberdeen Court 

Weeki Wachee, FL 34607 

813-716-6905 

mupcavage@wetlands.com 

www.wetlands.com 
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